
Day: Wednesday 8-Sep Tuesday 28-Sep

Agawam @ Hampshire Reg. Hampshire Reg. @ Agawam
Chicopee Comp @ Pittsfield Pittsfield @ Chicopee Comp
Longmeadow @ Wahconah Wahconah @ Longmeadow 
S. Hadley BYE S. Hadley BYE

Friday 10-Sep Friday 1-Oct

Agawam @ Chicopee Comp Chicopee Comp @ Agawam
Hampshire Reg. @ Longmeadow Longmeadow @ Hampshire Reg.
S. Hadley @ Pittsfield Pittsfield @ S. Hadley
Wahconah BYE Wahconah @ BYE

Monday 13-Sep Monday 4-Oct

Longmeadow @ Agawam Agawam @ Longmeadow
S. Hadley @ Chicopee Comp Chicopee Comp @ S. Hadley
Wahconah @ Pittsfield Pittsfield @ Wahconah
Hampshire Reg. BYE Hampshire Reg. BYE

Wednesday 15-Sep Thursday 7-Oct

Agawam @ S. Hadley S. Hadley @ Agawam
Pittsfield @ Hampshire Hampshire @ Pittsfield
Chicopee Comp @ Wahconah Wahconah @ Chicopee Comp
Longmeadow BYE Longmeadow @ BYE

Friday 17-Sep Tuesday 12-Oct

Wahconah @ S. Hadley S. Hadley @ Wahconah
Pittsfield @ Longmeadow Longmeadow @ Pittsfield
Hampshire @ Chicopee Comp Chicopee Comp @ Hampshire
Agawam BYE Agawam BYE

Tuesday 21-Sep Thursday 14-Oct

Wahconah @ Agawam Agawam @ Wahconah
S. Hadley @ Hampshire Hampshire @ S. Hadley
Chicopee Comp @ Longmeadow Longmeadow @ Chicopee Comp
Pittsfield BYE Pittsfield @ BYE
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Friday 24-Sep Monday 18-Oct

Pittsfield @ Agawam Agawam @ Pittsfield
Hampshire @ Wahconah Wahconah @ Hampshire
Longeadow @ S. Hadley S. Hadley @ Longeadow
Chicopee Comp BYE Chicopee Comp @ BYE


